
Judge's Signatures

2018 NorCal Level 4 & 5 State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2018 9:07 PM

Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Banks5165
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.450 9.4259.325 37.525
7T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Mckenna Keinath5164
Bay Island

9.500 9.150 9.3509.150 37.150
2T 4 11 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Boneberg5175
Liberty

9.325 9.500 9.0509.250 37.125
7T 1 7 6 3 

3 

Naima Murray5162
Apex

9.500 8.950 8.8009.325 36.575
2T 7 3* 8T 4T

4T

Emily Boden5169
Byers Roseville

9.425 8.750 9.0759.325 36.575
4 9T 3* 5 4T

4T

Julia Muldong5174
Extreme

9.400 9.025 8.7259.175 36.325
5 6 9T 11 6 

6 

Sophie Cook5168
Elevate

9.250 8.900 8.8009.275 36.225
10 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Emily Newell5171
CSC - Race

9.225 8.675 8.6759.450 36.025
11 11 1 12 8 

8 

Chantal Peng5163
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.050 8.7509.375 35.950
15 5 2 10 9 

9 

Bryce Kupbens5173
Peninsula

9.175 8.450 8.8509.225 35.700
12 13 8 7 10 

10 

Kalea Postadan5170
Elite

9.375 9.225 8.4508.500 35.550
6 3 14 14 11 

11 

Sophie Schwarz5166
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 8.750 8.3509.000 35.400
9 9T 12 15 12 

12 

Lilly Eugster5160
Accel

9.100 7.900 9.3508.650 35.000
13 14 13 2T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Snider5167
Santa Cruz

8.975 8.575 8.5758.125 34.250
14 12 15 13 14 

14 

Jadyn DeRuiter5177
V-Force 

9.525 0.000 9.1259.175 27.825
1 15 9T 4 15 

15 
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